Syndicate Bank
HO : Manipal

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

Annexwu - o

From 01/01/2007 To 31/12/2009
BABBOO SARANG
J-14, MALKHAN NAGAR, JUDGE COMPOUND A/c No 86207340000220
ALIGARH Currency INR
Customer IC 8620XBABOOQWP
ALIGARH Branch ZILA PANCHAYAT, ALIGARH
Date of Maturity 30/04/2012
Total Loan Amount 3,50,000.00
Instalment Amount 11,978.81
Current Interest Rate 15.00
Opening Balance . 0.00
Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
13—Apr—200§_ LOAN DISBURSEMENT DEBIT 3,50,000.00 3,50,000.00
30-Apr-2009 Moratorium Interest Capitalization 2,157.53 3,52,157.53
31-May-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-MAY-20 3,738.66 3,55,896.19
31-May-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 3,738,66 3,52,157.53
31-May-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,320.08 3,43,837.45
30-Jun-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-JUN-20 3,532.58 3,47,370.03
30-Jun-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,517.85 3,45,852.18
06-Jul-2009 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 3,45,862.18
06-Jul-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 3,45,852.18
06-Jul-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,014.73 3,43,837.45
06-Jul-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,526.16 3,35,311.29
31-Jul-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JUL-20 3,431.43 3,38,742.72
31-Jul-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 3,431.43 3,35,311.29
31-Jul-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,548.38 3,26,762.91
31-Aug-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-AUG-20 3,330.30 3,30,093.21
02-Sep-2009 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 3,30,103.21
02-Sep-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-~INT. ON ARR. 10.00 3,30,093.21
02-8ep~-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 3,330.30 3,26,762.91
02-5ep-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,649.51 3,18,113.40
30-Sep-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-SEP-20 3,140.40 3,21,253.80
01-0Oct-2009 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 3,21,263.80
01-0Oct-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 3,21,253.80
01-0ct-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 3,140.40 3,18,113.40
01-0Oct-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,839.41 3,09,273.99
31-0ct~2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-0CT-20 3,152.05 3,12,426.04
31-0Oct-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 3,152.05 3,09,273.99
31-0ct-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,827.76 3,00,446.23
30-Nov-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-NOV-20 2,963.31 3,03,409.54
03-Dec-2009 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 3,03,419.54
03-Dec-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 3,03,409.54
03-Dec-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,963.31 3,00,446.23
03-Dec-2009 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,016.50 2,91,429.73
31-Dec-2009 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-DEC-20 2,976.12 . 2,94,405.85
Totals 3,78,462.38 84,056.53

CURRENT ARREAR DETAILS

Instalment Arrears 0.00
Penalty/PMI Arrears 0.00
Other Arrears 0.00
Total 0.00

L Syndicat-e-Banking -

Convenience Banking at its Best

*khk

Note: Any discrepancies in this statement may kindly be brought to the Bank's notice
within seven days.

For Delay in Payment of installment , penal interest
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

is charged/chargeable



Syndicate Bank

HO : Manipal

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

From 01/01/2010 To 12/06/2015
BABBOO SARANG
J-14, MALKHAN NAGAR, JUDGE COMPQUND A/c No 86207340000220
ALIGARH Currency INR
Customer IC 8620XBABOOQWP *
ALIGARH Branch ZILA PANCHAYAT, ALIGARH
Date of Maturity 30/04/2012
Total Loan Amount 3,50,000.00
Instalment Amount : 11,048.55
Current Interest Rate : 15.00
Opening Balance 2,94,405.85
Txn Date Description Debit Credit Balance
01-Jan-2010 Balance b/f 2,94,405.85 2,94,405.85
02-Jdan-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,94,415.85
02-Jdan-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,94,405.85
02-Jan-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,976.12 2,91,429.73
02-Jan-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,003.69 2,82,426.04
31-Jan-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JAN-20 2,881.38 2,85,307.42
02-Feb-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,85,317.42
02-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,881.38 2,82,436.04
02-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,098.43 2,73,337.61
02-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,73,327.61
25-Feb-2010 inspection charges 125.00 2,73,452.61
28-Feb-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,73,462.61
28-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,597.89 2,64,864.72
28-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,519.27 2,62,345.45
28-Feb-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 28-FEB-20 2,519.27 2,64,864.72
28-Feb-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,64,854.72
18-Mar-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,64,864.72
18-Mar-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 987.65 2,63,877.07
18-Mar-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,63,867.07
31-Mar-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-MAR-20 2,694.80 2,66,561.87
31-Mar-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,694.80 2,63,867.07
31-Mar-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 2,201.55 2,61,665.52
05-Apr-2010 car loan processing charges 1,931.00 2,63,596.52
07-Apr-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,63,606.52
07-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 7,141.17 2,56,465.35
07-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,56,455.35
13-Apr-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,56,465.35
13-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,56,455.35
13-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 1,873.29 2,54,582.06
30-Apr-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-APR-20 2,529.88 2,57,111.94
30-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 5,007.83 2,52,104.11
30-Apr-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,529.88 2,49,574.23
04-May-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,49,584.23
04-May-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 4,442,10 2,45,142.13
04-May-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,45,132.13
31-May-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-MAY-20 2,502.71 2,47,634.84
07-Jun~-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.35 2,47,645.19
07-Jun-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,477.10 2,38,168.09
07-Jun-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.35 2,38,157.74
07-Jun-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,502.71 2,35,655.03
30-Jun-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 624,45 2,35,030.58
30-Jun-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-JUN-20 2,342.96 2,37,373.54
02-Jul-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 2,37,363.54
02-Jul-2010 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 2,37,373.54
02-Jul-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,636.85 2,27,736.69
02-Jul-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,718.51 2,26,018.18
31~-Jul-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JUL-20 2,306.70 2,28,324.88
31-Jul-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,306.70 2,26,018.18
31-Jul-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,673.11 2,16,345.07
31-Aug-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-AUG-20 2,287.92 2,18,632.99
0 31-Aug-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,751.27 2,08,881.72
31-Aug-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,287.92 2,06,593.80
30-Sep-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-SEP-20 2,122.54 2,08,716.34
30-3ep-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,122.54 2,06,593.80
30~-8ep-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,916.65 1,96,677.15
31-0ct-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-0OCT-20 2,123.04 1,98,800.19
31-0ct-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,939.37 1,88,860.82
31-0ct~2010  DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 2,123.04 1,86,737.78
30-Nov-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-NOV-20 1,956.91 1,88,694.69
30-Nov-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,105.50 1,78,589.19
30-Nov-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,956.91 1,76,632.28
31-Dec-2010 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-DEC-20 1,963.52 1,78,595.80
31-Dec-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,963.52 1,76,632.28
31-Dec-2010 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,140.53 1,66,491.75
31-Jan-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JAN-20 1,889.57 1,68,381.32
31-Jan-2011  DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,889.57 1,66,491.75



31-Jan-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,234.89 1,56,256.86
28-Feb-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 28-FEB-20 1,646.05 1,57,902.91
28-Feb-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,497.99 1,47,404.92
28-Feb-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,646.05 1,45,758.87
29-Mar-2011 insp charges 275.00 1,46,033.87
31-Mar-2011 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10,00 1,46,043.87
31-Mar-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,716.55 1,35,327.32
31-Mar-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,702.49 1,33,624.83
31-Mar-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-MAR-20 1,702.48 1,35,327.32
31-Mar-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 1,35,317.32
30-Apr-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,614.77 1,24,702.55
30-Apr-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,529.27 1,23,173.28
30-Apr-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-APR-20 1,529.27 1,24,702.55
31-May-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-MAY-20 1,500.70 1,26,203.25
31-May-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,500.70 1,24,702.55
31-May-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,043.34 1,14,059.21
30-Jun-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-JUN-20 1,335.90 1,15,395.11
30-Jun-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,584.39 1,05,810.,72
30-Jun-2011 DRAVWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,335.90 1,04,474.82
02-Jul-2011 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 1,04,484,82
02-Jul-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 1,223,775 1,03,261.07
02-Jul-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 1,03,251.07
31~-Jul-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JUL-20 1,269.19 1,04,520.26
31-Jul-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,269.19 1,03,251,07
31-Jul-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 9,754.47 93,496.60
31-Aug-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-AUG-20 1,191.12 94,687.72
31-Aug-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,993.47 85,694.25
31-Aug-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,191.12 84,503.13
03-Sep-2011 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 84,513.13
03-Sep-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 84,503.13
03-Sep-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 863.96 83,639.17
30-Sep-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-SEP-20 1,031.88 84,671.05
30-Sep-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 1,031.88 83,639.17
30-Sep-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,016.67 73,622.50
31-0ct-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-0CT-20 937.93 74,560.43
31-0ct-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 10,110.62 64,449.81
31-0Oct-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 937.93 63,511.88
30-Nov-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 30-NOV-20 783.02 64,294.90
30-Nov-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 783.02 63,511.88
30-Nov-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 4,424.25 59,087.63
05-Dec-2011 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 59,097.63
05-Dec-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 5,841,28 53,256.35
05-Dec-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 53,246.35
31-Dec-2011 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-DEC-20 687.95 53,934.30
31-Dec-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 687.95 53,246.35
31-Dec-2011 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 2,098.77 51,146.58
05-Jan-2012 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 51,156.58
05-Jan-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 51,146.58
05-Jan-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 8,260.83 42,885.75
31-Jan-2012 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 31-JAN-20 559.93 43,445.68
31-Jan-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 559.93 42,885.75
31-Jan-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 4,540.24 38,345.51
06-Feb-2012 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 38,355.51
0 06-Feb-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INT. ON ARR. 10.00 38,345.51
06-Feb-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-PRINCIPAL 5,948.38 32,397.13
29-Feb-2012 LOAN INTEREST CHARGED TILL 29-FEB-20 398.33 32,795.46
29-Feb-2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-~PRINCIPAL 3,185.34 29,610.12
29-Feb~2012 DRAWDOWN FROM CASA-INTEREST 398.33 28,211.79
03-Mar-2012 BY TR 86202010022451-INTE-PRINCIPAL 7,464.88 21,746.91
03-Mar-2012 LOAN PENALTY INTEREST CHARGED DEBIT 10.00 21,756.91
03-Mar-2012 BY TR 86202010022451-INTEREST 24,01 21,780.92
03-Mar-2012 BY TR 86202010022451-INTE-INT. ON AR 10.00 21,770.92
03-Mar-2012 BY TR 86202010022451-INTEREST 24.01 21,746.91
03-Mar-2012 BY TR 86202010022451-PRINC 21,746.91 0.00
Totals 3,41,616.17 3,41,616.17
CURRENT ARREAR DETAILS
Instalment Arrears 0.00
Penalty/PMI Arrears 0.00
Other Arrears * 0.00
Total 2 0.00

Eak Syndicat-e-Banking

For Delay in Payment of installment , penal interest
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

Convenience Banking at its Best
Note: Any discrepancies in this statement may kindly be brought to the Bank's notice
within seven days.

*ok Kk

is charged/chargeable
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PROFORMA INVOICE

MR ~Pabbu _&E{Tmfﬁ : PI. No.

B30, CHIPPHTANK, BL\“:UM L)HID(‘E RCAD, f\ EERRST

14, Malfhaon nagao- oae - 1]407

QQE {?,(t"w\ Ref. No. :

S.No. PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

1 PRICE OF ONE MARUT! -
COLOR ’ %5 R Laﬁ/ %
C\

PRICE OF ACCESSORIES{

N

3 | VAT @ 12.5% Mw

() ONVEHICLE

(1) SURCHARGE ON VEHICLE

(INy ON ACCESSORIES

(IV) SURCHARGE ON ACCESSORIES
(V) CESS ON (ST) VEHICLES

(VI) CESS ON (ST) ACCESSORIES

4 OTHERS

(1) ROAD TAX i
(1) INSURANCE i
(II1y EXTENDED WARANTY

(IV) OTHER ACCESSORIES

Price Ruling at the time of Delivery will be Applicable

DELIVERY APPROX

|
365,16 f/-

TOTAL PRICE (1+2+3+4)

AMOUNT : In shape of DD in the favour of Tanya Automobiles Ltd.,
payable at Meerut.

52517760
4314080
E. & O. E.




THIET/AS. D -13t4R) (R)/25 x 2,000 Pkis/04-2006/167

nyiieli/aeAr & ufew &t gie
CONFIRMATION OF DELIVERY OF MACHINERY/VEHICLES
BF/ Place s
ARG/ DALE: 1uevnrrcrenn secrcamreesesesraesessnrese s
war ﬁ"/To,
Taye/The Manager
fifsFeds/SyndicateBank
... ¥@T/Branch
H&teq/Dear Sir,
B S/ s FY wefiad/deyasa & ufem & gfe |
Sub: Confirmation of Delivery of Machinery/Tractor/Vehicles to
SHEI/SIME. (oo s
T R Y I & o Ranrd foa S & 3 A R s i W g PR R

# yAr & IER 39 Hel w1 URE o forar & o dw 39 W AU SRS’ 1 v F S

This is to confirm and place on record that I have taken delivery of the items in terms of the
agreement dated ... executed by me and the Bank may exercise its right over the same.

I HR & ref, FOT T U WA WA wer ¥ 4 Bt o wnwr  wfown Ry S Y qwn ® 49, o
A B T FHO I AT F O o I waty ¥ Gt Rl oft 8 A, 9 anw 3R wwst, waR w6 @ sftew
far & | A o gar o W 4R WOATe gNAeR g9 A S 99T ol § |

Under the said agreement I have given you a right to seize and take custody of the vehicle and to
deal with the same in any manner as you deem fit in case of my default in repaying the loan as agreed
to or for any other reason which you deem fit. I undertake to get your lien on the vehicle noted in the
Registration Certificate.

FUIT T Y T FERE T T T, 1ooisssisevnnsensenseeneesseenensonnan 7 uite o e i 3o wfiew g
R Rl o W ae w afee wad 9 F 98 aevey A § O Ie ae a wniRgde oftem, e o e
Uer Y W, R |

Please now take delivery of the enclosed duplicate switch key No. ............ .. of
the vehicle to enable you to seize the vehicle at any time on default and I hereby undertake to dehver
peacefully the said vehicle whenever called upon to do so.

s A o Bl wi/awh g e B o R ¥ e & ded # agae o wite €

Reference to singular includes plural if executed by more than 't e person and a firm/company.

SRl 3 T /Signature of the Borrower
F/5H q€ YR S TR § /e ¢ F/ear AR wea @ oRET BAF i
B S/ITI e e R R T RAE:
[/We wish to inform that the items mentioned below have been delivered by me/us to
SHI/SINE/MIS. 1oviviiiiriisieiesirisss bbb sssesessseser b sssnsesesrossessssbsasiensnassrssssssssanssnes O covvrrrrvernrrerercrrmnnsebeensusisasines
T e & = e/ d e/t er/af TR . (zr%aﬁ?ﬁr =t @,
Sk No. Details of Vehicle Machinery/Tractor/ Make/Year Identification No.
Vehicle (if any) Key No.

Ster/fgeT & gaer/Signature of the Dealer/Seller
QU wAT 7OT @S #1 a7 Whad/with full address and rubber seal
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Schedule OF Pramium
= I
vehidle B Ac fanLolvenlcle T
Elrctrical / Non-Flactrical Accessories . ollcnG 7 LPG Bi-fuel kit
8810|[Intal
88 10j\Acdd
H HA 1] [{'mn*u:lwm'y PA Caver el ]| 101
T Dl ] AJEIIIL“IOIT'H;}:TZ"J\Z;(T’IL‘mlulu (u. Jer e i;ll) (N k‘l_ i
Tt AGdition | { . e
i ___‘D‘J \__Sit_'u”s P llperson(IMT-16) “ “l
G Leten premium . towards Inbullt CNG I 44! . g
Less 5)Legal Liability (WC) to Driver (IM1-28) I 25
Sub-Talsl (deductions) ollsub-Total Additlons : 125]
aLalL ) , 9251; Totai{B} a9k
‘Note :- Py L0 7 Hlerand Total ' 10236
If the premium Is pald by Cheque, the issue of Policy is -
=uhject to the realization of Cheq'ue. Bervice Tox @ 10;30% 1054
solidated Stamp duty paid to state exchequer, Trtal Premium 11290
Cornulcory Deduclitle 500 o

Limitations s to use: Use only for soclal domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured’s business. The Policy does not cover the use
Iror © (1) Hie o reward (2) Carriege of goods(other than samples or peirsonal luggage) (3) Organized racing (4) Pace making (5} Speed
lusging (6] Aolahility tnals @) Any pUITROSE in connection with motortrade, o . e
Driveér's ClauseiAny person including the Insurcd: Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license ot the tune of the vcadent
and 15 not disquatified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided aiso Lhat the person holding an effective learner's licﬁnse may also
larive the venicle & tnat such » person satislies the requirements of Rule 3 of the, Central Molor cles Rules, 1989,

Limits of Liability Clause ; Under section 11-1 (1) of the policy-Death of or bodily Injury. Such amount as is necessary to meet there
requiremeints of the motor vehicle act 1988. Under section 11-1 (ii) of the policy-Damage to third party property Is Rs. 7.5 lakhs P.A. Cover

L rider section 111 for Owner-Driver is Rs. 2.0 Lakhs )

Mo claim bonus : The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus (NCB) on the own damage section of the palicy, if no clalm Is made or
pending during the preceding year(s), as per the : The preceding year/20%, preceding two consecutive years/25%, Preceding three
consecut e years/ 35%, Preceding four consecutive years/45%, Preceding five consecutive years/50% of NCB on 0D Premium. No claim
sy eniy be ailoveed provided the policy Is renewed with in 90 days of the expiry date of the previous policy.

_L_ggsefﬂ#ft[y_p_g_gj‘leca:ion . SYNDICATE BANK , MEERUT

Cufyect Lo LM, Endt, Nos. & memaorandum : 7 15 22 25 28 printed herein.

e insured is not indemnified if the vehicie Is I/ We hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as this
Usad of driven otherwise than in accordance with |l certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with the proyisions of chapter X and

Uhis schedute. Any payment made by the company||chapter X1 of M.V. act, 1988.

by reasons of wider terms appearing In the For & on behalf of ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD.
lcartificate in order to comply with the Motor ' .
lVehicle Act,1988 is recoverable from the insured.

See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN QL {

MERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY", For legal -{‘f_‘: 3 o

aterpretalion, English version will held good.

Authorized Signatory On the behalf of T&Ig},‘r.&'}}.ufﬁ?ﬁ&BiLE-S'_L‘fD ]
===

1COLTR.. _j_]

L lsurance Ageney Logistics Limited as Corporate Agents of ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURAN
T ‘..,‘- /3 A
&t ¢

R~ gy

!'v

\; R )
-t %

hl:l’p://'l0.52.4.5/minet/InsuranceSubs em,flnsuranche 3 crliﬂcate.aspx?ﬁidﬁﬂdnﬁ{i;lfﬂﬂ;.. e 14/04/2009-'

Renew your policy on the internet at : www.marutiinsurance.com #
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1
|

Aradon Fianie
Gronf el

| (i
| owner's Name & Address
‘ (@rea Xl W Sans ud )

Dealer's Name & Address
(fraver w7 T )

Vehicle Class
@) .
Chassis Number
Engine Number
(gor. ¥

Type. of Bcdy
(@reT w1 Y

Maker's Naime -

(me‘srr At amE), .
HF’ [leass Anmement with

Dascription and Size of Tyres ..
fm" UGG STPR) .

b iR
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Registration Date
CSIANIE]
Owner's Serial
(@ wanit wii)
Manufacturing Y ear
(Frafor 1 ad)
|'No. of Cylinders
RicTeeR @1 WE)
Unladen 'Weight
(T W)

Laden Weight
(W1 g M)
Sealing Capacily
(efre &)
Golour

(«m .
Horse Power

(erea wife)

.| Fuel Used
(ger)
Tax paid upto

Whae1 Base ‘
(afret %m) :

| Registered Axie Weight

| (aofiga gavTe W)

"l a) FrontAxte -
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| (b) Rear Axle
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7o e Moty ) ' 4 o
S A 'qm - (Bovle Syndicat-e-Banking ' <
& e 2f Application for availing Interuet Banking Services ,,.Q’
G

; b
NERIT .‘,\r:'.‘-‘:—?k

(an _“' c?‘l;: Mawnr  (Please read the ferms & conditions carefully before Silling up this form)
£9, Y o) 7 0 tead of the Branch

Syndjcate Bank .
6{@(\@6tﬁ4ﬁf __(Branch) ;rh, :TF m
i (City) P:%g?w»e m

_:_f‘l':b Dear Sir,
$Boo/

| wish to avail of the luterner Banking services offered by the Baak for my following accounts gy a

Retall User:
O '

We wish to avail of {he luternet Banking services oftered by the Bank for o tollowing secounts

15 4 COMDOrate User, We nomingigee e ... AN as Corparate Admin ( CA)to

uvail of the Internet Banking Services in respect ol all accounts covered by the customer 1C: fiven

bolow: e s o :

Custoiner IC ] Cutepory T_m ~ -

Name in full K WADE e~ CARA NG o e aiens ot
| Date ¢ FBirth ; : semmms sy

Particulars of Profession 7 : ]

Cleeupntion/ Business j;\#ii(alfﬂ/" — —-

Address for Olfice o Residence

Correspondence M y (’--fb't_f_ ( E«f’t}‘ ’

!Qﬂ_hlﬁl )

T'eleplone Offied | | Residence 7] Gl T STR T G i

Ifax ik,

Mobil ; Number N Yo7 €ZqY )

E-mui, ID ' 7 L st

Savings, Current, CC or 1}6&20 220 e oM C] e

CD Azeounts for which 113 [~ y ' e » WK
f f;’lC“il‘/ requircd ) . T T e N e

We confirm (hat the informntion given ubove is coreect, 17\We have reud o |"|'/'*,'(IZ.":';'¢'(_-'{-',;} the Fermy
& Conditions st out by the Bank fop offering the e Bunking Serviedy,
(S1riky aiee whichever Iy nar applicabiy,),

-

Mhiee: : i

.”.”L.__. R Sigr _llg_:;l Applican
e = S e e T g e e ........-..__..-.... e .“-.--.1._.....
Loruie by beanef; (Z””“"“"' i N‘W’___,..,,_...,. 2

IUis confirmed that ;

¢ The informatio. provided by the upplicant is verificd and found carre o,

¢ The Cusiomer-11) has been intimated (o (i upplicant ‘

. fj!t@lrncl Banking lacility s Magged positive in the Account Master for all ¢he Hecouny
apted by the applican

. ! i
Forwarded 1o Internet Banking Celf CO-DIT, Bingalore fir Berzrting the necessir
| sswords & sendi 1 the same s e aplican direetly. .

|
|
|

[ ASsL Generag Munager / ("l)icl'.-\fl:in.'l_::cr “Se Heanely Manaper



